■ Combination Indicating Gage, Critical Pressure
Limit Switches and 4-20 mA Output
■ High Visibility 4-1/2 inch (114 mm) Diameter Dial
■ Adjustable High and Low Pressure Limit Contacts
■ 0.25% Accuracy on 4-20 mA Output
■ Environmentally Sealed Option Available
Description
The SGM45F Pressure SWICHGAGEMitterTM

2000
2000
How to Order
CONTROL SYSTEMS & SERVICES DIVISION
P.O. Box 1819; Rosenberg, Texas 77471; USA
(281) 342-0297  fax (281) 341-6006
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.com
MURPHY DE MEXICO, S.A. DE C.V.
Blvd. Antonio Rocha Cordero 300, Fracción del Aguaje
San Luis Potosí, S.L.P.; México 78384
+52-444-8206264  fax +52-444-8206336
Villahermosa Office +52-993-3162117
e-mail ventas@murphymex.com.mx
FRANK W. MURPHY, LTD.
Church Rd.; Laverstock, Salisbury SP1 1QZ; U.K.
+44 1722 410055  fax +44 1722 410088
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.co.uk
MURPHY SWITCH OF CALIFORNIA
41343 12th Street West
Palmdale, California 93551-1442; USA
(661) 272-4700  fax (661) 947-7570
e-mail sales@murphyswitch.com
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.
MACQUARRIE CORPORATION
1620 Hume Highway
Campbellfield, Vic 3061; Australia
+61 3 9358-5555  fax +61 3 9358-5558
e-mail murphy@macquarrie.com.au
FWMurphy
P.O. Box 470248
Tulsa, Oklahoma 74147 USA
(918) 317-4100
fax (918) 317-4266
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.com
R
EGISTERED
Printed in U.S.A.
N.C.–Orange
3
2
1
6
5
4
Common–Yellow
N.O.–Brown
N.C.–Black
LOW SWITCH HIGH SWITCH
N.O.–Blue
Common–Red
Contact Rating: 2-SPDT snap-switches (one
for high and low pressure); 2 A @ 250 VAC
NOTE: Diagrams show the pointer in the at rest (shelf) position.
SGM45EFSGM45F